
Hong Kong

Behind every claim is an expert

Hong Kong



Doron Grossman
Managing Director, Hong Kong

T:  +852 2101 0939
M: +852 6891 3133

E:  doron.grossman@crawford.asia

Zakky Cheng
Managing Director, Greater China

T:  +852 2101 0933
M: +852 6057 1276

E:  zakky.cheng@crawford.com.tw

Crawford was the innovator of healthcare management 
services in Hong Kong for insurers and major employers. 
We continue to operate a separate healthcare management 
team.

Our employees’ international experience, professionalism 
and commitment to customers is highly valued by the entire 
company and consistently embraced in all of our services 
offered. As a comprehensive service provider, we deliver a 
world-class experience to your customers from first notice of 
loss all the way to resolution.

We are committed to 
optimizing your claims 
processes and delighting 
your customers.

Crawford & Company | Hong Kong Contact List | January 2024



PAGE 3Crawford & Company | Hong Kong Contact List | January 2024

Property & Liability

Expertise
•	 Catastrophe  
•	 JB Security Surveys 
•	 Jewellers Block Insurance 
•	 Plant and Machinery 
•	 Property 
•	 Third Party Administration

T:  +852 2101 0927  

M: +852 5996 1156

E:  chris.maclarty@crawford.asia

Chris MacLarty
Cert CILA

Technical Director

Expertise
•	 Casualty
•	 Employees’ Compensation
•	 Motor
•	 Product Liability
•	 Property
•	 Public Liability
•	 Third Party Administration

T:  +852 2101 0917  

M: +852 6050 1605

E:  zenson.chan@crawford.asia

Zenson Chan
BA (Hons) Financial Services, Dip. in 
Insurance Studies, ANZIIF (Fellow)

Director, Liability

Expertise
•	 Property 
•	 Public Liability and Personal Injury 

Claims 
•	 Business Interruption 
•	 Plant and Machinery Claims

T:  +852 2101 0915  

M: +852 9211 1762

E:  benny.ng@crawford.asia

Benny Ng
BA (Hons) Financial Services, ANZIIF (Snr 
Assoc.), ACLA (Assoc)

Property Director, Greater China



PAGE 4Crawford & Company | Hong Kong Contact List | January 2024

Expertise
•	 General Liability
•	 General Property 

T:  +852 2101 0959  M: +852 6050 0805

E:  sam.chan@crawford.asia

Sam Chan
Associate Director

Expertise
•	 General Liability
•	 General Property 

T:  +852 2101 0951  M: +852 6057 1120

E:  ernest.leung@crawford.asia

Ernest Leung
BA (Hons)

Associate Director

Expertise
•	 Casualty

T:  +852 2101 0960  M: +852 5997 9216

E:  victoria.lee@crawford.asia

Victoria Lee
PCLL, LLB (Hons)

Associate Director

Expertise
•	 Casualty
•	 Personal Injury Claims

T:  +852 2101 0930  M: +852 6050 5733

E:  jim.lam@crawford.asia

Jim Lam
ANZIIF (Snr Assoc.), Professional 
Dip (Insurance)

Associate Director

Expertise

T:  +852 2101 0963  M: +852 5996 0905

E:  gawain.li@crawford.asia

Gawain Li
BSc (Hons), ANZIIF (Snr Assoc.), 
ACII (Chartered Insurance 
Practitioner), Dip CILA, ACLA 

Associate Director

•	 Property
•	 Liability
•	 Personal Injury

•	 Plant and Machinery
•	 Business Interruption

Expertise
•	 Construction
•	 Liability
•	 Property

T:  +852 2101 0919 M: +852 9888 6479

E:  shawn.choy@crawford.asia

Shawn Choy
ACILA, ANZIIF (Snr Assoc.), B.Sc 
Hons in Surveying, CIP, FCII, LLB 
(Hons), Prof. Dip. (Insurance)

Associate Director
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Expertise
•	 Employees’ Compensation
•	 Third-Party Property
•	 Public Liability

T:  +852 2101 0926  M: +852 6057 0758

E:  joe.kwok@crawford.asia

Joe Kwok
ANZIIF (Snr Assoc.), BBA (Hons) 

Senior Manager

Expertise

T:  +852 2101 0962  M: +852 5990 1565

E:  kelvin.tang@crawford.asia

Kelvin Tang
ANZIIF(Assoc.), BComm (Award 
with Distinction)

Assistant Manager

Expertise

T:  +852 2101 0925  M: +852 6050 0152 

E:  kia.lai@crawford.asia

Kia Lai
ANZIIF (Snr Assoc. CIP)

Assistant Manager

Expertise
•	 Casualty
•	 Liability

T:  +852 2101 0929  M: +852 9300 1269  

E:  sam.cheng@crawford.asia 

Sam Cheng
LLB, BBA

Assistant Manager, Liability

Expertise
•	 Public Liability
•	 Property

T:  +852 2101 0946  M: +852 6055 1209

E:  kelvin.cheng@crawford.asia

Kelvin Cheng
ANZIIF (Assoc.), BSc (Hons)

Senior Loss Adjuster

•	 Property Claim 
(Commercial and 
Personal)

•	 Public Liability
•	 Travel Fraud Claim 

Investigation

•	 Employees’ 
Compensation

•	 Property

•	 Liability
•	 Third-Party 

Administration

Expertise
•	 Public Liability 
•	 Employees’ Compensation
•	 Property - Household and Commercial

T:  +852 2101 0956  M: +852 6055 0809

E:  neo.ip@crawford.asia

Neo Ip
Professional Dip. Insurance ANZIIF 
(Assoc.) 

Corporate Accounts Leader
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Expertise
•	 Loss Assessment
•	 On-site Investigations

T:  +852 2101 0940  M: +852 5990 5063  

E: carol.chan@crawford.asia 

Carol Chan 
MSocSC Psychology

Loss Adjuster

Expertise
•	 Property
•	 Liability (TPPD & TPBI)

T:  +852 2101 0911  M: +852 9269 2008

E: john.chan@crawford.asia

Chan Tsz Long
Loss Adjuster

Expertise
•	 Property
•	 Liability

T:  +852 2101 0947  M: +852 9211 7126

E:  elwing.lai@crawford.asia

Elwing Lai
ANZIIF (Snr. Assoc.), B.Arts, 
Professional Dip. Insurance

Senior Loss Adjuster

Expertise
•	 Third-Party Administration
•	 Loss Assessment
•	 On-site Investigations

T:  +852 2101 0924  M: +852 5997 9219

E: adrian.wong@crawford.asia

Adrian Wong
Assistant Loss Adjuster
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Construction

Expertise
•	 Construction
•	 Contractors’ All Risks
•	 Property
•	 Legal Liability

T:  +852 2101 0953  M: +852 6050 3207

E: mf.chan@crawford.asia

MF Chan
Director, Construction

Expertise
•	 Contractors’ All Risk

T:  +852 2101 0908  M: +852 5990 1995

E:  nick.fung@crawford.asia

Nick Fung
BEng (Civil Engineering), Cert CILA

Senior Loss Adjuster

Expertise

T:  +852 2101 0961  M: +852 5990 3712

E:  darren.cheng@crawford.asia

Darren Cheng
Dip. CII, Dip. CILA, Dip. 
Construction and Built Environment 
(Civil Engineering)

Associate Director

•	 Contractors’ All Risk
•	 Contractors’ Liability
•	 Property All Risks

•	 Third Party Property 
Claims
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Marine

Expertise
•	 Auditor for International Ship & Port Facility Security 

(ISPS) Code (CSO / ISPS Auditor) 
•	 Auditor for Maritime Safety Management System & 

International Safety Management Code (ISMS / ISM 
Auditor) 

•	 Onshore / Offshore Marine & Transportation)
•	 Power & Energy

T:  +852 2101 0934  M: +852 9211 1976

E: sumith.magamage@crawford.asia

Sumith Magamage
Associate Member of IMarEST, Auditor for CSO / 
ISPS Code & ISMS/ ISM, BSc - Marine Eng and Mgmt, 

IENG, EngC. UK, Member of IIMS & AIMS

Senior Marine Surveyor

Expertise
•	 Marine Surveying

T:  +852 2101 0928  M: +852 6299 8135

E: desmond.choi@crawford.asia

Desmond Choi
High Dip. Land Surveying & Geo-
Informatics

Assistant Manager, Marine

Expertise
•	 Navigation and Marine Science

T:  +852 2101 0948  M: +852 6050 3261

E: anson.chan@crawford.asia

Anson Chan
BSc (Hons) Navigation and 
Maritime Science

Claims Adjuster, Marine

T:  +852 2101 0920   M: +852 9211 7621

E: wendy.lee@crawford.asia

Wendy Lee
BBA (Hons),  Dip CII

Director, Marine Cargo Greater China

•	 Bulk Shipment
•	 Different types of 

general commodities

•	 Marine & Transportation
•	 Project Cargo
•	 Stock Throughput

Expertise
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Healthcare

Expertise
•	 Employees’ Compensation 
•	 Healthcare Management 
•	 Work Injury and Rehabilitation

T:  +852 2101 0958  M: +852 5990 3710 

E:  valerie.law@crawford.asia 

Valerie Law 
MSc (Clinical Neurodevelopmental 
Science)

Healthcare Manager 

Expertise
•	 Employees’ Compensation Claims 
•	 Work Injury
•	 Healthcare Management 
•	 Work Rehabilitation 
•	 Direct Settlement Negotiation

T:  +852 2101 0954  M: +852 5996 0907 

E:  cloris.lau@crawford.asia 

Cloris Lau 
B. Hons (Nursing), Registered 
Nurse

Senior Healthcare Manager 

T:  +852 2101 0949  M: +852 5200 0766

E:  carmen.wu@crawford.asia

Carmen Wu
B.Soc.Sc (Psychology), MSc (Applied Psychology)

Healthcare Leader

•	 Employees’ Compensation 
•	 Personal injury liability and 

litigation 

•	 Rehabilitation counselling 
•	 Work injury healthcare 

management

Expertise



About Crawford & Company®
For over 80 years, Crawford has solved the world’s claims handling challenges and 
helped businesses keep their focus where it belongs—on people. 

LOSS
ADJUSTING

THIRD PARTY
ADMINISTRATION

MANAGED
REPAIR

MEDICAL
MANAGEMENT

ON-DEMAND
SERVICES

     CATASTROPHE
RESPONSE

10,000 employees  |  50,000 field resources  |  70 countries  |  $18B claims managed annually 

Learn more at
www.crawco.com


